LCDL | Solstice
LIGHTING | REINVENTED
LCDL | Solstice
Product Data Sheet
COMMERCIAL-GRADE
LED Commercial Downlight
4” | 6” | 8” | 10”
Applications

38W 3,876lm 102lm/W 2 X 23W 21.1%
LCDL | Solstice
Ordering Guide
Model Series Size (in) 3-WATTselect (W) 5-CCTselect EM Driver
LCDL
Commercial Downlights
4   |
6   |
8   |
10   |
4in
6in
8in
10in
(4in) -0612  |
(6in) -1222  |
(8in) -1730  |
(8in) -3252  |
(10in) -2238  |
6W/9W/12W
12W/17W/22W
17W/24W/30W
32W/42W/52W
22W/30W/38W
CS | CCTselect:
2700K /
3000K /
3500K /
4000K /
5000K /
/EM15 | EM15-HMB/170
/EM08 | EM08-HMB/170DC
Note: Default settings are displayed in GRAY. Spec selections and optional accessories are displayed in RED.
Ordering number example: Choose your model specifications:
LCD10-2238CS LCDL 10 -2238 CS EM15
Please place dashes (-) in correct order. Model Series Size Watt CCTselect EM Driver
Quick Install Sizing Details Compatible 0-10V Dimmers Compatible TRIAC/ELV Dimmers
Size Hole Size Recommended Dimmer Recommended Dimmer
4” 4.33” (110mm) Lutron Legrand LEVITON LUTRON
6” 6.30” (160mm) RMJS-8T-DV-B RH4FBL3PW
ROO-RNL06-TW CT-600PR
8” 8.07” (205mm)
Diva DVSTV
R50-IPL06-10M MSCL-OP153MH
10” 8.98” (228mm)
MS-Z101-WH
DVWCL-153PH
TGCL-153PR
MA-RR
DVCL-153PR
SCL-153PR
P-PKG1W-WH-R
MACL-153MH
LCDL | Solstice
Dimensions
Accessories (Standard) Accessories (Optional)